Por.¢.

Orior]-Taurus Trans
Horni Ujezd, 10. 6. 2018

TABULKA PRUJEZDG

2.zavod Zeny

Cas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

18:20:10
12.06.18
1

8

9

221|110| 10 | 71 |119]229| 70 |
110(221| 10 |119| 71 |229] 70 |
110221 | 10 |119| 71 |229] 70 |
110(221| 10 |119] 71 |229] 70 |
110(221| 10 |119|229] 70 |
110(221| 10 |119|229] 70 |
110(221| 10 |119|229] 70 |
110[221| 10 |119] 70 | 229

110|221| 10 |119| 70 |229|

10 110[221| 10 |119|

11 110|221



